
TAYLORS AUCTION ROOMS (MONTROSE) LTD Catalogue 03 Mar 2025
1001 JAMES MORRISON - (ARR) STRATHMORE RIVERSIGNED & DATED 2007FRAMED OIL ON BOARD42 X 105 CM £2,000.00 - £3,000.00
1002 ARTHUR PERIGALENTRANCE TO POOLE HARBOURSIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED WATERCOLOUR15 X 23 CM £100.00 - £150.00
1003 RI 94'ABSTRACT'SIGNED WITH INITIALSFRAMED MIXED MEDIA34 CM X 43 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1004 DAVID SHEPHERD - (ARR)TIGER MOTHSIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR ON BOARD11 X 16 CM £300.00 - £400.00
1005 LESLEY BANK - (ARR)  'ONLY JOKING'SIGNED & DATED 1990 FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS60 CM X 70 CMPROVENANCE COMPASS GALLERY, GLASGOW £100.00 - £200.00
1006 PETER OLIVER (1927-2006)AUTUMN SCENE WITH WHEATFIELDSIGNED & INSCRIBED TO REVERSEGILT FRAMED OIL ON BOARD73 X 120 CM £90.00 - £120.00
1007 MACKENZIE, BIRD AND FLOWERS, SIGNED, PAIR OF WATERCOLOUR, TOGETHER WITH JENNY WIMPERES, FISHING PLACE, PORT CHALMERS, SIGNED WATERCOLOUR AND 2 OTHERS. LARGEST : 28 CM X 37 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1008 OHAYA KOSON (1877-1945)CUCKOO & CRESCENT MOONSHIN-HANGA WOOD BLOCK PRINTSIGNED WITH CHARACTER MARK23 X 24 CM £70.00 - £100.00
1009 'THE FALLEN BANKER'UNSIGNEDFRAMED OIL PAINTING75 CM X 96 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1010 'RETURNING HOME', INDISTINCTLY SIGNED, GILT FRAMED WATERCOLOUR, TOGETHER WITH "SILVER BIRCH AND TREES BY A RIVER", PAIR FRAMED WATERCOLOURS INDISTINCTLY SIGNED, ETC. LARGEST : 30 CM X 50 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1011 MARY MCMURTRIE, 4 FRAMED PICTURES OF VARIOUS FLOWERS, ALL SIGNED IN PENCIL, LARGEST 45 X 34 CM £30.00 - £50.00

1012 SAMUEL JOHN MILTON BROWN (1873-1965)SHIPPING ON A COASTLINESIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR21 X 32 CM £60.00 - £80.00
1013 JULIAN LEATHART A MARKET SQUARE WITH PAVILIONSIGNED FRAMED WATERCOLOUR  27CM X 34CM £60.00 - £80.00
1014 2 GILT FRAMED OIL PAINTINGS, B. LITTLE, THATCHED ROOF COTTAGE BY STREAM, AND S.A. CAVERS, HORSE AND CART, BOTH SIGNED, 60 CM X 90 CM EACH  £20.00 - £40.00
1015 BERYL ANDREWRED TULIPSSIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR34 X 32 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1016 ROBERT WATSON (1865-1916)A HIGHLAND WATERFALLSIGNED & INSCRIBED TO REVERSEGILT FRAMED OIL ON PANEL29 X 22 CM £100.00 - £150.00
1017 FIONA MACLEOD'ROCKS & DUNES'SIGNEDFRAMED MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS 15CM X 15CM £30.00 - £50.00
1018 J JONES.'RURAL CASTLE'SIGNED AND DATED 1861GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS 39 CM X 55 CM  £40.00 - £60.00
1019 MARY MCMURTRIEHELLEBORESSIGNED & DATED APRIL, 2000GILT FRAMED WATERCOLOUR & PENCIL36 X 25 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1020 FRAMED PENCIL DRAWING OF A YOUNG WOMAN, INDISTINCTLY SIGNED, 20 X 24 CM £40.00 - £60.00
1021 FIONA MACLEOD (ARR)'BIG DARK ROCKS II'SIGNEDFRAMED MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS 59 CM X 59 CM  £50.00 - £80.00
1022 PAIR OF ORIENTAL WATER COLOURS DEPICTING BIRDS AND FLOWERS, BOTH WITH CHARACTER MARKS, 86 CM X 53 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1023 HAZEL CARNEGIEBEARDED IRIS STUDY IISIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSEGILT FRAMED WATERCOLOUR & PENCIL33 X 24 CM £20.00 - £40.00
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1024 4 MONMON PRINTS OF TATTOOED PRINTS AFTER HORITOMO, 41 X 29 CM EACH £60.00 - £80.00
1025 H PRENTICE'FISHERMAN ON THE WAY HOME'SIGNEDGILT FRAMED OIL PAINTING52 CM X 31 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1026 FRAMED ABORIGINAL PAINTING "MALE AND FEMALE SNAKES", WITH LABEL TO REVERSE CONTAINING EXTENSIVE DETAIL REGARDING ARTIST AND ORIGIN, 87 CM X 58 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1027 LARGE QUANTITY OF VARIOUS PICTURE & PICTURE FRAMES IN 2 BOXES. £15.00 - £25.00
1028 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT OF MADONNA OF GOLDFINCH WITH INSCRIPTION TO REVERSE READING 'L BIGAZZI, VIA MAGGIA, 1877', 14 X 11 CM £200.00 - £300.00
1029 LEONARD RICHMOND'JUNE MORNING, GRAND CANAL, VENICE'SIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR47 CM X 38 CM  £40.00 - £60.00
1030 3 GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS, S.A. CAVERS, THE HAYSTACK, SIGNED, THATCHED COTTAGE IN WOODS, SIGNED GILBERT AND CHICKENS ON DIRT PATH, SIGNED A WELLIS, LARGEST : 50 CM X 60 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1031 FRAMED WATERCOLOUR OF A SCOTTISH HIGHLAND CHIEFTAIN, UNSIGNED, BEARS MCEWAN GALLERY LABEL TO REVERSE, 12 X 16 CM £40.00 - £60.00
1032 FRAMED PENCIL DRAWING OF A NEW TOWN INTERIOR, CIRCA 1900, BOURNE FINE ART LABEL TO REVERSE, 37 X 43 CM £60.00 - £80.00
1033 JACKSON SIMPSON'THE DINGHY'SIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED ETCHING22 CM X 15 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1034 FE JAMIESON'CANFORD CLIFFS, HANTS'SIGNEDGILT FRAMED WATER COLOUR28 CM X 38 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1035 3 FRAMED POLITICAL CARICATURE PUBLISHED PRINTS BY THOMAS MCLEAN, TO INCLUDE, 'A PALPABLE BOLT', 'A MOST EXTRAORDINARY RAT!', & 'A SHOW UP!', PUBLISHED 1831-1832, 28 X 40 CM EACH £40.00 - £60.00
1036 THOMAS HURSTGREY HORSE IN A STORMSIGNEDGILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS24 X 35 £180.00 - £220.00

1037 PERCY H YORKE, MOUNTAIN RIVER, SIGNED, W.C.H. MOSS, PICCADILLY CIRCUS - LONDON, PRINT, ETC. LARGEST : 50 CM X 36 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1038 3 FRAMED POLITICAL CARICATURE PUBLISHED PRINTS BY THOMAS MCLEAN, TO INCLUDE; 'SEDUCING THE KING'S WIFE' & 'CAT O' NINETAILS', 'THE MOUNTAIN IN LABOR', &  'A FALCONER WILLIAM', PUBLISHED 1831-1832, 24 X 34 CM EACH £40.00 - £60.00
1039 AUGUSTUS OSBORNE LAMPLOUGHFELUCCAS AT DUSKSIGNEDGILT FRAMED WATERCOLOUR24 X 62 CM £200.00 - £300.00
1040 GILT PICTURE FRAME, PAINTED GLASS PICTURE OF FLOWERS AND A FRAMED PRINT 'A WELCOME FOOTSTEP' £10.00 - £20.00
1041 2 FRAMED POLITICALCARICATURE PUBLISHED PRINTS, BY THOMAS MCLEAN, 'THE GUARD WOT LOOKS AFTER THE SOVEREIGN' & 'IT'S A TRUE BILL!!!', 34 X 23 CM EACH £30.00 - £50.00
1042 4 GOOD QUALITY PICTURE FRAMES OF VARIOUS STYLES AND SIZES £20.00 - £30.00
1043 LILY TAYLOR - (ARR)'SUNSET SHADOWS - STAG'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL60 CM X 31 CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1044 GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS OF AN INDIAN STREET SCENE, SIGNED INDISTINCTLY TO BOTTOM RIGHT, 42 CM X 52 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1045 PAIR OF GILT FRAMED WATERCOLOURS DEPICTING FIGURES ON A SHORELINE & HARBOUR, BOTH UNSIGNED, & A WOVEN MIRROR, LARGEST 15 X 23 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1046 LILY TAYLOR - (ARR)'A DAZZLE OF ZEBRAS'SIGNEDFRAMED GRAPHITE DRAWING28 CM X 44 CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1047 4 FRAMED ENGRAVING PORTRAITS, OF MEMBERS OF FERNINGHAM FAMILY : LADY FERNINGHAM, WILLIAM FERNINGHAM AND EDWARD FERNINGHAM AND ONE OTHER PORTRAIT OF WILLIAM HOWARD, VISCOUNT OF STAFFORD, 34CM X 30CM OVERALL  £40.00 - £60.00
1048 HENRY COOPERHIGHLAND SCENESIGNEDGILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVASPAINTING IS DAMAGED & UNREPAIRED50 X 65 CM A/F £20.00 - £30.00
1049 LILY TAYLOR - (ARR)'GOLDEN SUNLIGHT -RETRIEVER'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL
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26 CM X 26 CM £15.00 - £25.00
1050 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT OF ALEXANDER BELL, UNSIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSE, 74 X 62 CM £150.00 - £200.00
1051 GILT FRAMED OIL ON BOARD OF HIGHLAND SCENE, SIGNED D M THOMSON, TOGETHER WITH 3 FRAMED PRINTS OF FIGHTER JETS, LARGEST 35 X 48 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1052 LILY TAYLOR - (ARR) 'DARK SECRET - ROTTWEILLER'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL29 CM X 20 CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1053 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT OF ANNE BELL, UNSIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSE, 75 X 62 CM £150.00 - £200.00
1054 GOOD SELECTION OF VANITY FAIR SPY PRINTS TO INCLUDE 'A LOYAL IRISHMAN', 'BAMB', ETC FROM THE EXECUTORS SET, LARGEST 32 X 19 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1055 LILY TAYLOR - (ARR)'THE SHAWL - AFRICAN LADY'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL 55CM X 42 CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1056 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT OF JAMES MORRISON, SIGNED, BEARS PLAQUE TO FRAME DETAILING PRESENTATION, PAINTED BY ANDREW LAW, 91 X 71 CM £140.00 - £180.00
1057 4 WOODEN PICTURE FRAMES, LARGEST : 60 CM X 47 CM (INSIDE FRAME) £20.00 - £30.00
1058 LILY TAYLOR - (ARR)'BWINDI - GORILLA'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL42 CM X 39 CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1059 COLIN SMITH'GIGHT CASTLE'SIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSE.GILT FRAMED OIL ON BOARD29.5 CM X 39.5 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1060 RL STEWART'CRAIL HARBOUR'SIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR21CM X 31 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1061 LARGE SELECTION OF FRAMED PICTURES INCLUDING SKETCHES OF MICE SIGNED FIONA MACKENZIE, GILT FRAMED PASTEL OF 'TINKER' SIGNED DEBBIE GILLINGHAM 'CHRISTMAS CRACKER' PRINT ETC. £10.00 - £20.00
1062 BLACK & WHITE ENGRAVING AFTER JOHN PARTRIDGE OF SIR ISLAY CAMPBELL, LORD JUSTICE OF SCOTLAND, 55 CM X 40 CM AND ONE OTHER OF THE SAME PERSON, AFTER D MARTIN, 49 CM X 35 CM  £40.00 - £60.00
1063 MALCOLM CROSSE

'LOCH NAN CLAR, STRATHULLIE'SIGNEDGILT FRAMED WATERCOLOUR19CM X 39 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1064 LILY TAYLOR - (ARR)'COMPAS - SPANISH DANCER'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL65 CM X 43 CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1065 ALAN TUNER'LOCHAN, SUTHERLAND'SIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED GOUACHE33CM X 50 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1066 MARY WILSON - (ARR)'ROCKY SHORE'SIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSE,FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS28.5 CM X 28.5 CM  £80.00 - £120.00
1067 3 PENCIL DRAWINGS OF YORKSHIRE VIEWS, INCLUDING SELBY AND KNAYTON MILL, INSCRIBED AND DATED 1811 £20.00 - £30.00
1068 WENDY PAGE, ONE GUINEA, SIGNED , LABEL TO REVERSE, FRAMED WATERCOLOUR AND INK, 21 CM X 15 CM AND RICHARD WHITTLESTONE, PHEASANT ON HILL, SIGNED , FRAMED PENCIL DRAWING, 17 CM X 12 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1069 GILT FRAMED TAPESTRY OF A PEACOCK AND FOLIAGE, 29 CM X 53 CM AND A SAMPLER DATED 1957 £20.00 - £30.00
1070 DOROTHY BRUCESTONEHAVEN HARBOURSIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR27CM X 40 CMFRAMED PHOTOGRAPH OF DUNNOTTAR CASTLE SIGNED PATRICIA FOSCHI £10.00 - £20.00
1071 3 FRAMED WATERCOLOURS; KEN FREWIN, OLIVE TREES, SIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSE, BRIAN RAWLING, PHEASANTS IN FLIGHT, SIGNED AND ONE OTHER.  LARGEST : 29 CM X 34 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1072 S STEPHEN BOSHELL'STILL LIFE FLOWERS AND FRUIT'SIGNEDFRAMED OIL ON CANVAS54 CM X 74 CM  £40.00 - £60.00
1073 AFTER BARTOLOME MURILLO "THE PIE EATERS" (APPLE PIE) A PRINT, 1 OTHER AFTER TURNER, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1074 SELECTION OF OIL PAINTINGS ETC TO INCLUDE; JOAN BLANSDEN, ENGLISH COASTAL SCENE, SIGNED, FRAMED OIL ON BOARD, MIDGE GOURNAY, ROWAN TREE, SIGNED TO REVERSE, MIXED MEDIA, ETC. 

3BidMaster Office



LARGEST : 39 CM X 50 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1075 GILT FRAMED OIL ON BOARD OF A SAILING SHIP "KILBRANNAN", BUILT BY RUSSELL AND CO , PORT GLASGOW, UNSIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSE, 55 CM X 84 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1076 ORIGINAL JAPANESE WATERCOLOUR OF A MOONLIT SCENE TOGETHER WITH A POSTER FOR HIROSHIGE II  £20.00 - £30.00
1077 SELECTION OF WATERCOLOURS TO INCLUDE ; JAN FISHER, THE WASP, SIGNED, FRAMED WATERCOLOUR, BRIAN RAWLING, BIRDS OF PREY, 2 FRAMED WATERCOLOUR IN ONE FRAME, SIGNED ETC LARGEST : 25 CM X 52 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1078 FRAMED OIL ON BOARD OF A SUNSET OVER A FIELD, MONOGRAMMED J.V.R., 42 CM X 60 CM AND A FRAMED PETER SCOTT PRINT OF GEESE, 19 CM X 24 CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1079 FIONA MACLEOD (ARR)'SANDY RIPPLES'SIGNEDFRAMED MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS59 CM X 59 CM  £60.00 - £80.00
1080 INDONESIAN / THAI BURGUNDY SILK AND SILVER TEXTILE PANEL, 50CM X 167CM OVERALL £40.00 - £60.00
1081 SYD WALKER, SOUTHILL OF CRAIGO, SIGNED WATER COLOUR, METAL FRAMED BEVELLED EDGE MIRROR, AND ONE OTHER  £20.00 - £40.00
1082 4 WATERCOLOURS - CRAMOND, A CORNISH BEACH, ON HORIZON LANDSCAPE BY WILSON AND A STILL LIFE.  £20.00 - £30.00
1083 SELECTION OF PRINTS ETC TO INCLUDE ; MCINTOSH PATRICK, FURROWS AT TULLYBACCART, SIGNED IN PENCIL, PRINTS, AFTER J.M. CARMICHAEL PORT OF DUNDEE, PRINT, ETC. LARGEST : 40 CM X 59 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1084 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT OF A YOUNG MAID, UNSIGNED 45 CM X 35 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1085 R GOW - (ARR)'BREAKFAST PAPERS'SIGNEDFRAMED MIXED MEDIA40 CM X 40 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1086 2 FRAMED LIMITED EDITION PRINTS SIGNED TERRESA BENNETT TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES.  £20.00 - £30.00
1087 MICHAEL LYNE, UNFRAMED PRINT OF 1969 GRAND NATIONAL RACE, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER EQUESTRIAN RELATED PICTURES,. LARGEST : 72CM X 87 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1088 19TH CENTURY ROSEWOOD FRAMED ENGRAVING OF AN INTERIOR SCENE, W. RUSSELL FLINT PRINTS AND VARIOUS OTHER 

PICTURES.  £20.00 - £30.00
1089 SELECTION OF PRINTS, ETC TO INCLUDE ; MALCOLM BUTTS, COALBOATS AND CLIPPERS, ABERDEEN, SIGNED IN PENCIL, FRAMED PRINT, JOAN WANKLYN, THE CAPTAIN GENERALS VISIT, SIGNED IN PENCIL, PRINT, ETC. LARGEST : 50 CM X 68 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1090 EDWARD J POYNTER'NUDE FIGURES IN GARDEN'SIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED PUBLISHED PRINT52 CM X 75 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1091 SELECTION OF OIL PAINTING, PRINTS, ETC TO INCLUDE; E.A. HORNEL, "70 YEARS AGO ", GILT FRAMED PRINTS, CRAIG READE, M.O.T. FAILURE, SIGNED IN PENCIL, PRINT ETC. LARGEST : 36 CM X 55 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1092 SET OF 8 RSPB BIRD CHARTS, DEPICTING A LARGE VARIETY OF BIRD SPECIES, FRAMED PRINTS AFTER N.W. CASES, 57 CM X 88 CM EACH  £140.00 - £160.00
1093 SELECTION OF WATER COLOURS, PRINTS ETC TO INCLUDE; GILT FRAMED WATERCOLOUR OF FIGURES AT A POND, UNSIGNED, GILT FRAMED OIL PAINTING OF A HIGHLAND SCENE, UNSIGNED, DATED 1922, ETC. LARGEST : 34 CM X 44 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1094 AFTER FRANCOIS FLAMENGTHE GREAT BATTLESIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED ENGRAVING62 X 91 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1095 GILT FRAMED MCINTOSH PATRICK PRINT,'BEECH TRESS AT DRON', SIGNED IN PENCIL, ORIENTAL WATER COLOUR WITH CHARACTER MARKS, ETC. LARGEST : 52 CM X 60 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1096 RAPHAEL MORGHEN, AFTER STEFANO TOFANELLI, 'FRANCISCI DE MONCADA', FRAMED ENGRAVING, 65 X 45 CM £40.00 - £60.00
1097 SA DAVIS, BOATS ON BANK, SIGNED, WATER COLOUR, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PRINTS ETC. LARGEST : 27 CM X 37 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1098 2 GILT FRAMED PUBLISHED ENGRAVINGS, 'VENUS QUI CARESSE L'ARMOUR' & 'SUSANNE AU BAIN', BOTH WITH FRENCH TEXT BELOW SUBJECT, 53 X 37 CM EACH £30.00 - £50.00
1099 GILBERT DUNLOP, PAIR OF GOUACHES, WEST PORT - ST ANDREWS IN WINTER, AND BOULEVARD DES CAPUCINES, BOTH SIGNED, LARGEST : 20 CM X 26 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1100 SELECTION OF LARGE FRAMED PRINTS, ETC TO INCLUDE; JOHN DOUGLAS, RED FIELD, PRINT, HETTIE PITTMAN, COASTAL SCENE, LABEL TO REVERSE, FRAMED OIL PAINTING, 
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ETC, LARGEST 65 X 65 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1101 FRAMED PRINT OF WINE BOTTLE & APPLES IN BOWL, SIGNED INDISTINCTLY IN PENCIL, 152 OF 295, 56 X 38 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1102 JUDY PAULCITY BIRDSIGNED IN PENCIL, LABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED PRINT 152/90065 X 55 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1103 GILT PICTURE FRAME, 28 X 24 CM (INSIDE FRAME) £15.00 - £25.00
1104 FRAMED COLOUR ENGRAVING OF VENICE CANAL TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES £15.00 - £25.00
1105 SELECTION OF ORIENTAL TAPESTRIES & PICTURES, SOME WITH CHARACTER MARKS, LARGEST 135 X 64 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1106 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT OF A 19TH CENTURY LADY, UNSIGNED, 74 X 54 CM (AS FOUND) £30.00 - £50.00
1107 GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS, STILL LIFE OF FLOWERS, SIGNED INDISTINCTLY TO BOTTOM RIGHT, 59 X 50 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1108 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT OF A 19TH CENTURY GENTLEMAN, UNSIGNED, 74 X 54 CM £40.00 - £60.00
1109 NATHAN TURNBULL'GIACOMO AGOSTINI, 1971 TT'LABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED ACRYLIC57 X 42 CMBEING SOLD ON BEHALF OF THE MAGGIE CENTRE, DUNDEE £20.00 - £40.00
1109 J D SHEARERTAM O'SHANTERSIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED TEMPERA PAINTINGPROV. TORRANCE GALLERY26 X 36 CMBEING SOLD ON BEHALF OF THE MAGGIE CENTRE, DUNDEE £200.00 - £300.00

A

1110 FRAMED COLOUR ENGRAVING AFTER C L EASTLAKE, SAINT PETERS, TOGETHER WITH 3 OTHER WATERCOLOURS, ETC, LARGEST 39 X 52 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1111 FRAMED SYD WALKER PRINT, VARIOUS PICTURES OF BIRDS, ETC, LARGEST 54 X 45 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1112 APPROX 19 FRAMED HAND COLOURED BOOK PLATES FROM THE STORIA NATURALE DEGLI UCCELLI (NATURAL HISTORY OF BIRDS)  BY SAVERIO MANETTI IN 2 BOXES £80.00 - £120.00
1113 SET OF 8 FRAMED PUBLISHED ENGRAVINGS OF NATIVE INDIANS, ORIGINALLY BY C B HING & PUBLISHED BY E C BIDDLE, 43 X 31 CM EACH £30.00 - £50.00
1114 RICARDO MEACCI

DAVID & GOLIATHSIGNEDWATERCOLOUR WITH HAND PAINTED GILT FRAME26 X 12 CM £100.00 - £200.00
1115 PAIR OF FRAMED LITHOGRAPHS OF HIGH SCHOOL WYND, EDINBURGH, & JAIL GOVERNERS HOUSE, AFTER J D SWANBECK, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1116 DEREK HILLWINTER - CORTACHYSIGNED TO REVERSEFRAMED OIL ON BOARD13CM X 20 CM £60.00 - £80.00
1117 GOOD SELECTION OF WATERCOLOURS, PRINTS, ETC TO INCLUDE; 19TH CENTURY DINING SCENE, WATERCOLOUR, UNSIGNED, SHONA BARR, KIRRIEMUIR STREET SCENE, SIGNED, INSCRIBED TO REVERSE, WATERCOLOUR, ETC, LARGEST 50 X 80 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1118 FRAMED CECIL ALDIN PRINT OF A HUNTING SCENE, SIGNED IN PENCIL, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES, LARGEST 35 X 105 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1119 FRAMED WATERCOLOUR ON CANVAS OF INDIAN / MUGHAL HORSEBACK ARCHER, UNSIGNED, 134 X 92 CM £100.00 - £200.00
1120 LARGE SELECTION OF OIL PAINTINGS, ETC TO INCLUDE: GILT FRAMED MCINTOSH PATRICK PRINT, SIGNED IN PENCIL, W K YOUNG, CLATTERIN BRIG, SIGNED, OIL PAINTING, ETC, LARGEST 42 X 86 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1121 3 FRAMED ORIENTAL SILKWORKS DEPICTING BIRDS, LARGEST 59 X 27 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1122 PAYNE & SON CALENDAR OF H.R.H PRINCE OF WALES, PHOTO ORIGINALLY BY VANDYKE, DATED 1925, 58 X 41 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1123 LILY TAYLOR, 3 FRAMED WATERCOLOURS & INK; 'SEAHORSE', 'COLOUR SPECTRUM - STAG' & COLOURFUL ELEPHANT', ALL SIGNED, 12.5 X 12.5 CM EACH £20.00 - £40.00
1124 OAK FRAMED PUBLISHED PRINT 'THE GRAND PAVILION IN THE GREEN PARK' TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1125 OSSIE JONESPRIVATE JETSIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR34 X 26 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1126 SELECTION OF WATERCOLOURS, ETC MOSTLY BY WEBSTER ROSS OF BOATING RELATED SCENES, TOGETHER WITH OTHERS, LARGEST 36 X 54 CM £20.00 - £40.00
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1127 5 ART DECO STYLE WATERCOLOURS & INK BY LILY TAYLOR; 'LIKE YOUR HAT - LADY & DOG', 'WHERE'S MY BOW? - LADY WITH 2 SCOTTIES', & 3 OTHERS, 12.5 X 12.5 CM EACH £30.00 - £50.00
1128 W COUTTS YOUNGSONSCOTTISH COASTAL TOWN SCENESIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR 36 X 53 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1129 OSSIE JONESGULFSTREAM SERVICESSIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR35 X 102 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1130 OSSIE JONESROYAL NAVY AIRCRAFTSIGNED, DATED 2003FRAMED WATERCOLOUR14 X 21 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1131 FRAMED OIL ON BOARD, SHEEP IN HIGHLANDS, SIGNED WATT 1980, 44 X 60 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1132 2 FRAMED ALEC FRASER ETCHINGS, 'LOW TIDE' & 'THE DOO COVE', BOTH SIGNED IN PENCIL, LARGEST 24 X 18 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1133 LILY TAYLOR'LITTLE BELL RINGER - KESTREL'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL29 X 38 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1134 ELLIS R MILNE, 2 FRAMED ETCHINGS, NORTH EAST PORT 1974, ARISTS PROOF, & OLD KIRK - GLENBUCHAL, BOTH SIGNED IN PENCIL, LARGEST 11 X 12 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1135 JOHN MCLARENDUNNOTTAR CASTLESIGNEDGILT FRAMED WATERCOLOUR37 X 54 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1136 MOIRA FREWINABSTRACT PORTRAIT OF A LADYSIGNED & DATED '65FRAMED WATERCOLOUR27 X 36 CM £40.00 - £60.00
1137 LILY TAYLOR'FOXY LADY - FOX IN FEARN'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL29 X 29 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1138 ALBERTO MORROCCOBEACH PARTYSIGNED IN INKFRAMED PRINT53 X 73 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1139 WAFAA BACHA, AUTUMN WALKS, SIGNED, CHARCOAL DRAWING, 28 X 35 CM, & UNFRAMED OIL ON CANVAS OF CASTLE & 

BUILDINGS, SIGNED JEAN M, 50 X 60 CM, ETC. £10.00 - £20.00
1140 ALEC FRASERSCOTTISH COASTAL SCENESIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR36 X 53 CM £100.00 - £200.00
1141 LARGE SELECTION OF AEROPLANE RELATED PRINTS & OTHER PICTURES £10.00 - £20.00
1142 LILY TAYLOR'HOMEWARD BOUND - CHEETAH'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL31 X 43 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1143 GOOD SELECTION OF UNFRAMED WATERCOLOURS, ETC, SOME SIGNED, IN A FOLDER £20.00 - £40.00
1144 GOOD SELECTION OF UNFRAMED WATERCOLOURS, ETC, SOME SIGNED, BY VARIOUS ARTISTS £20.00 - £40.00
1145 LARGE SELECTION OF UNFRAMED ETCHINGS, ETC, SOME SIGNED 'MILCH' OF MOSTLY GERMAN SCENES, IN A FOLDER £30.00 - £50.00
1146 LILY TAYLOR'THE EYES HAVE IT - WOLF'SIGNEDFRAMED PENCIL DRAWING26 X 39 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1147 UNFRAMED WATERCOLOUR OF STEAMBOAT S.S GREENWICH, SIGNED INDISTINCTLY TO BOTTOM LEFT, 34 X 58 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1148 5 ORKNEY RELATED OIL ON BOARD PAINTINGS, 1 FRAMED, OF R.N.L.I BOATS AT SEA, ETC, 1 SIGNED GEORGE ROSS, LARGEST 59 X 91 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1149 VARIOUS ORKNEY RELATED UNFRAMED PAINTINGS ON BOARDS OF BOATS & PLANES, SOME SIGNED ROSS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1150 LILY TAYLOR'MILTON-LABRADOR'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL25 X 33 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1151 8 PICTURE FRAMES, 55 X 45 CM (INSIDE FRAME) £10.00 - £20.00
1152 2 UNFRAMED COLOUR ENGRAVINGS OF ABERDEEN, ORIENTAL PENCIL DRAWINGS, ETC. LARGEST 53 X 76 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1153 LARGE SELECTION OF ART SUPPLIES, MOSTLY PICTURE FRAME MOUNTS, ETC £15.00 - £25.00
1154 LILY TAYLOR, 6 FRAMED WATERCOLOURS & INK PICTURES OF ART DECO LADIES, 'TOUCH OF CLASS - LADY WITH DOG', BEST IN SHOW - LADIES WITH DOGS', ETC, LARGEST 19 X 37 
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CM £30.00 - £50.00
1155 LARGE SELECTION OF VARIOUS SIZED ART PAINTING BOARDS, OIL & WATERCOLOUR £15.00 - £25.00
1156 LARGE SELECTION OF ART SUPPLIES, MOSTLY PAPER, ETC £15.00 - £25.00
1157 LORRAINE PRIEST, VARIOUS FRAMED ABSTRACT PICTURES, SIGNED IN PENCIL, LARGEST: 44 X 57 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1158 LILY TAYLOR'LEADER OF THE PACK - WOLF'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL26 X 33 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1159 3 ABSTRACT PAINTINGS BY LORRAINE PRIEST, 2 SIGNED, 1 UNSIGNED. LARGEST: 60 X 60 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1160 PATRICK HERON NEWLYN ART GALLERY POSTER - 1985, & VARIOUS OTHER ABSTRACT PICTURES. LARGEST 30 X 42 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1161 LARGE SELECTION OF PICTURES RELATED TO VARIOUS ART SHOWS BY LORRAINE PRIEST, ARTISTIC PHOTOGRAPHY, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1162 LILY TAYLOR'MOONLIGHT SONATA - OWL IN TREE'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL25 C 18 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1163 ROBERT TAYLOR, DUEL OF EAGLES, SIGNED, FRAMED PRINT, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES, FRAMES, ETC. LARGEST 66 X 90 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1164 FRAMED ABORIGINAL STYLE PICTURES, INDISTINCTLY SIGNED, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHERS £20.00 - £40.00
1165 GILT FRAMED COMPOSITE PLAQUE DEPICTING CHERUBS & FLOWERS, 30 X 40 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1166 LILY TAYLOR'SCAMP - YORKSHIRE TERRIER'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL29 X 19 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1167 2 FRAMED JACK VETTRIANO PRINTS, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1168 GOOD SELECTION OF VARIOUS STYLE & SIZE PICTURE FRAMES £20.00 - £40.00
1169 GOOD SELECTION OF MILITARY RELATED ENGRAVINGS, PRINTS, ETC. LARGEST 45 X 59 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1170 LILY TAYLOR'SOLITARY PROTECTION - CHEETAH & CUB'SIGNEDFRAMED PASTEL

23 X 31 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1171 LONDON HIGH STREET SCENE, INDISTINCTLY SIGNED, UNFRAMED OIL PAINTING, 122 X 152 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1172 ALLEN BLAGDENTHE COUNTESS OF AIRLIESIGNED & STAMPEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR54 X 74 CM £100.00 - £200.00
1173 GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS, STILL LIFE OF FRUIT, UNSIGNED, 49 X 59 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1174 LILY TAYLOR, PAIR OF PEN/INK PAINTINGS, 'MUNCH MUNCH - GIRAFFE EATING LEAVES' & 'LONG TALL SALLY - COLOURFUL GIRAFFE', BOTH SIGNED, 28 X 19 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1175 PAIR OF GILT FRAMED PRINTS OF STILL LIFE, BOTH UNSIGNED, 39 X 50 CM EACH £30.00 - £50.00
1176 GOOD SELECTION OF MOSTLY GILT FRAMED PRINTS, ETC TO INCLUDE; PHYLLIS MEYER, STILL LIFE, PRINT, GILT PICTURE FRAMES, ETC. LARGEST: 50 X 63 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1177 PAIR OF FRAMED LITHOGRAPHS BY S D SWANBECK, HIGH SCHOOL WYND & THE JAIL GOVERNESS HOUSE, LABELS TO REVERSE, 49 X 29 CM EACH £30.00 - £50.00
1178 FRAMED PHOTOGRAPH COLLAGE FEATURING VARIOUS MEMBERS OF THE ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY ARTS CLASS 1924-1927, 38 X 30 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1179 OSSIE JONESGULFSTREAM AIRPLANESSIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR32 X 100 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1180 DENNIS PANNETT'MILES MAGISTER MK1'SIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR36 X 54 CM £50.00 - £80.00
1181 DENNIS PANNETT'SPITFIRE'SIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR36 X 54 CM £50.00 - £80.00
1182 DENNIS PANNETT'HAWKER TEMPEST'SIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR36 X 54 CM £50.00 - £80.00
1183 3 FRAMED PRINTS BY ROBERT TAYLOR OF VARIOUS AIRCRAFT, EACH SIGNED IN PENCIL BY FORMER PILOTS OF EACH PLANE, 39 X 49 CM EACH £20.00 - £40.00
1184 LARGE SELECTION OF UNFRAMED ARTWORK BY WEBSTER ROSS, TO INCLUDE WATERCOLOURS, ETC, TOGETHER WITH 2 
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ART BAGS £20.00 - £40.00
1185 LARGE SELECTION OF PICTURE FRAMES OF VARIOUS SIZE & STYLE £20.00 - £40.00
1186 LARGE SELECTION OF PICTURE FRAMES OF VARIOUS SIZE & STYLE £20.00 - £40.00
1187 WILLIE RODGERRED HOUSE, BRIGHTONSIGNED IN PENCIL, 5/25FRAMED LINOCUT ON PAPER75 X 53 CM £80.00 - £120.00
1188 WILLIE RODGERSLONLEY BEACH, BRIGHTONSIGNED IN PENCIL, A/PFRAMED LINOCUT ON PAPER70 X 48 CM £80.00 - £120.00
1189 WILLIE RODGERDAILY DEBRISSIGNED IN PENCIL, 22/50FRAMED LINOCUT ON PAPERPROVENANCE NEW CHARRING CROSS GALLERY39 X 57 CM £60.00 - £80.00
1190 JACKSON SIMPSONKINGS COLLEGE, ABERDEENSIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED ETCHING24 X 14 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1191 JACKSON SIMPSONTHE BURNSIDESIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED ETCHING16 X 23 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1192 JACKSON SIMPSONMITCHELL TOWERSIGNED IN PENCIL FRAMED ETCHING 26 X 15 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1193 EXCELLENT SELECTION OF W RUSSELL FLINT PRINTS IN CALENDAR FORM £20.00 - £40.00
1194 GOOD SELECTION OF PICTURES, ETC TO INCLUDE; CALENDAR OF DMAE EVELYNE GLENNIE, SIGNED BY HER TO FRONT, HOWARD BUTTERWORTH PRINT SIGNED IN PENCIL, ETC £30.00 - £50.00
1195 GILT FRAMED PRINT AFTER COULSON, 'SHEPHERD & HIS FLOCK, UNSIGNED, & FRAMED PRINT OF LESTOR PIGGOTT DURING A HORSE RACE, SIGNED INDISTINCTLY IN PENCIL, LABEL TO REVERSE. LARGEST 56 X 75 CM £15.00 - £25.00
1196 G F MURRAYSTILL LIFE OF FLOWERSSIGNEDFRAMED MIXED MEDIA36 X 42 CM £40.00 - £60.00
1197 JACKSON SIMPSONHIGHLAND PIERSIGNED

FRAMED WATERCOLOUR26 X 36 CM £50.00 - £80.00
1198 C G L PHILLIPSRURAL WATERFALLSIGNEDFRAMED WATERCOLOUR31 X 62 CM £80.00 - £120.00
1199 JACKSON SIMPSONTHE FERRYSIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED ETCHING14 X 20 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1200 GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS DEPICTING CATTLE WRANGLERS, UNSIGNED, 53 X 87 CM, & 1 OTHER PRINT £30.00 - £50.00
1201 2 FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS, FLOWERS IN BASKET & FLOWERS IN VASE, BOTH SIGNED LEHMAN, 29 X 39 CM EACH £30.00 - £50.00
1202 P MACGREGOR WILSON, 2 GILT FRAMED WATERCOLOURS, 'HAYSTACKS' & 'FISHING VILLAGE', BOTH SIGNED, 28 X 49 CM £60.00 - £80.00
1203 VAN VEGTSAILING BOATSIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED OIL ON CANVAS39 X 79 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1204 AFTER CLAUDE VERLINDETHE VIKINGSLABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED PRINT40 X 100 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1205 ERIC AULDDOMES & SPIRESSIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED PRINT 421/50046 X 57 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1206 HOWARD BUTTERWORTH, SUNSET ON LOCH, SIGNED IN PENCIL, FRAMED PRINT, 39 X 63 CM, & IAN MUNRO, HIGHLAND RIVER SCENE, SIGNED IN PENCIL, FRAMED PRINT, 37 X 52 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1207 SELECTION OF WATERCOLOURS, ETC TO INCLUDE; S THORNTON, STILL LIFE OF FRUIT & FLOWERS, SIGNED, WATERCOLOUR, JENNIFER HUDSON, BENNACHIE FARM, SIGNED, WATERCOLOUR, ETC. LARGEST 34 X 41 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1208 SELECTION OF PRINTS TO INCLUDE; MALCOLM BUTTS, FISHING VILLAGE, SIGNED IN PENCIL, PHILLIP MARTIN, ABERDEEN HARBOUR, SIGNED IN PENCIL, ETC. LARGEST 42 X 34 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1209 GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS, STILL LIFE OF VARIETY OF FLOWERS IN A VASE, UNSIGNED, 76 X 63 CM £40.00 - £60.00
1210 AFTER MARY HOLDEN BIRDISLAND SUNLIGHT
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SIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED ARTIST PROOFLABEL TO REVERSE35 X 52 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1211 ART DECO STYLE PICTURE TITLED 'A SLAVE WITH A SANDAL', INDISTINCTLY SIGNED IN RED PENCIL, 16 X 23 CM (NOT EXAMINED OUT OF FRAME) £20.00 - £40.00
1212 RALSTON GUDGEONOSPREY WITH CATCHSIGNED FRAMED WATERCOLOUR60 X 50 CM £100.00 - £150.00
1213 J REIDSHEEP AT DAWNSIGNEDGILT FRAMED OIL PAINTING42 X 42 CM £60.00 - £80.00
1214 PAIR OF GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS, STILL LIFE OF FLOWERS & FRUIT, BOTH UNSIGNED, 47 X 37 CM £40.00 - £60.00
1215 SET OF 6 FRAMED PRINTS FROM THE WYNNSTALY COLLECTION OF VARIOUS HUNTING SCENES, ALL SIGNED IN PENCIL BY VARIOUS ARTISTS, 33 CM X 50 CM EACH  £50.00 - £80.00
1216 SET OF 6 BACHELORS HALL FOX HUNTING COLOUR ENGRAVINGS, 30 CM X 37 CM EACH  £50.00 - £80.00
1217 SET OF 6 FRAMED COLOUR ENGRAVINGS FEATURING VARIOUS HORSE AND CARRIAGE RELATED SCENES, ETC.  £100.00 - £150.00
1218 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT ON CANVAS OF A LADY WEARING BLUE HEADSCARF, INSCRIBED INDISTINCTLY & DATED 1896 TO REVERSE, 32 X 26 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1219 AFTER OGDEN M PLEISSNERDRIVEN GROUSE - ANGUSSIGNED IN PENCILGILT FRAMED PUBLISHED PRINT41 X 62 CM £20.00 - £40.00
1220 W RUSSELL FLINT CALENDAR, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER UNFRAMED PICTURES, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1221 E R STURGEON, THE RIVALS, SIGNED IN PENCIL, FRAMED PRINT, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES, FRAMES, ETC. LARGEST 62 X 48 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1222 FRAMED HOWARD BUTTERWORTH PRINT OF A HIGHLAND SCENE, SIGNED IN PENCIL, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PRINTS, ETC. LARGEST 38 X 50 CM £15.00 - £25.00
1223 FRAMED OIL PAINTING OF A CASTLE, UNSIGNED, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES. LARGEST 60 X 80 CM £15.00 - £25.00
1224 GILL EVANS, FRAMED PRINTS OF VARIOUS DOG BREEDS, ALL SINGED IN PENCIL WITH 

C.O.A'S TO REVERSE, TOGETHER WITH OTHER PRINTS & ENGRAVINGS ETC £20.00 - £30.00
1225 4 LA MANCHE FRENCH TRAVEL RELATED POSTERS, FEATURING CHERBOURG, LA HAGUE, ETC, 60 X 40 CM EACH £20.00 - £30.00
1226 AFTER MICHAEL LYNE'EX LIBRIS'SIGNED IN PENCIL, WITH STAMPFRAMED PUBLISHED PRINT43 X 60 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1227 WILLIAM T RAWLINSON 1974 - (ARR) KILLICRANKIE, PERTHSHIRESIGNED IN PENCILFRAMED WOODCUT21 X 28 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1228 CIRCLE OF GIUSEPPE PATANIA, YOUNG GIRL AT SEA WEARING PEARL NECKLACE, BEARS SIGNATURE, GILT FRAMED OVAL OIL PAINTING, 42 X 32CM   £200.00 - £300.00
1229 CIRCLE OF GIUSEPPE PATANIA, LADY WEARING WHITE DRESS OFF THE SHOULDER, UNSIGNED, GILT FRAMED OVAL OIL PAINTING, 42 X 32CM   £200.00 - £300.00
1230 GILT FRAMED PORTRAIT MINIATURE OF A YOUNG GIRL, INSCRIBED TO REVERSE, 7 X 5 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1231 HM KING CHARLES III - (ARR)GAIRNSHEIL LODGESIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSEDATED 1986GILT FRAMED WATERCOLOUR17 X 24 CM £200.00 - £300.00
1232 JAMES BURRELL SMITHTHE KNOCKIE BRIDGESIGNED, LABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED WATERCOLOUR12 X 17 CM £30.00 - £50.00
1233 WILLIAM LEIGHTON LEITCHSTUDY OF BLACKBIRDS NESTLABEL TO REVERSEFRAMED WATERCOLOURPROVENANCE: GEORGE, SIXTH DUKE OF ATHOLL16 X 23 CM £100.00 - £200.00
1234 19TH CENTURY GILT FRAMED MIRROR, TOGETHER WITH OTHER PICTURES. LARGEST 42 X 65 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1235 SELECTION OF AUTOMOTIVE RELATED PRINTS ETC, LARGEST: 28CM X 38CM £15.00 - £25.00
1236 2 FRAMED MCINTOSH PATRICK PRINTS, BOTH SIGNED IN PENCIL, AND 3 OTHER PRINTS. LARGEST; 44CM X 55CM £20.00 - £30.00
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1237 VARIOUS GILT FRAMED OIL PAINTINGS, WATERCOLOURS ETC INCLUDING STILL LIFES, PORTRAITS ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
1238 SET OF 6 FRAMED PRINTS AFTER THOMAS BAINES, DEPICTING VARIOUS SOUTH AFRICAN SCENES TO INCLUDE; ELEPHANT HUNTING, TRADING CAMP, ETC. LARGEST; 28CM X 40CM £50.00 - £80.00
1239 G.B WILLIAMSON, ROYAL OAK BAR, SIGNED, FRAMED OIL PAINTING ON CANVAS, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS OTHER PICTURES. LARGEST; 55CM X 85CM £20.00 - £30.00
1240 AFTER SAM AND NATHAN BUCK, FRAMED LITHOGRAPH OF THE SOUTH-WEST PROSPECT OF THE CITY OF DURHAM, 32CM X 82CM £20.00 - £30.00
1241 FRAMED POSTER RELATED TO DE BEERS BY BURKE PICTURES INC. GILT FRAMED OIL PAINTING OF HIGHLAND CATTLE, INDISTINCTLY SIGNED, ETC. LARGEST; 123CM X 39CM £20.00 - £40.00
1250 BLACK HERBERT TERRY ANGLE POISE TABLE LAMP WITH TWO STEPPED BASE £20.00 - £40.00
1251 SILVER CASED POCKETWATCH THE WORKS INSCRIBED, ROBERT JAMIESON, LONDON, THE DIAL WITH SILVER & GOLD DECORATED DIAL TO CASE HALLMARKED , LONDON 1882 IN 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FITTED CASE WITH KEY. £50.00 - £80.00
1252 SELECTION OF VINTAGE PIN BADGES TO INCLUDE SPIDERMAN, BATMAN, WHISPA ETC £15.00 - £25.00
1253 HALIBURTON 30 YEARS OF SERVICE AWARD COLLECTION IN A FITTED BOX  £20.00 - £30.00
1254 ORIENTAL INLAID AND LACQUERED SEWING TRAY WITH FLORAL AND BIRD DECORATION, 65 CM ACROSS £20.00 - £30.00
1255 19TH CENTURY MAGIC LANTERN PROJECTOR, EMBOSSED BRASS PANELS, CHERUB FIGURE, ETC IN ONE BOX  £20.00 - £40.00
1256 COPPER & IRON PANS, COPPER COAL BIN, MIRROR, CARD GAMES, BOTTLE, ETC IN 3 BOXES £20.00 - £40.00
1257 19TH CENTURY WALNUT BOX, DESK CALENDAR, CASED SCALES, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1258 INLAID MAHOGANY MANTLE CLOCK WITH DIAL MARKED 'J MACMICHAEL TO THE KING, 45 SOUTH AUDLEY ST W', & 1 OTHER, 24CM AND 18CM TALL -2- £20.00 - £30.00
1259 RIDING CROP, TRIPOD, ROTARY TELEPHONE, FIRST AID KIT WITH CONTENTS, PICTURE FRAMES, ETC IN 1 BOX £20.00 - £40.00
1260 MIDDLE EASTERN LACQUERED RELIGIOUS PANEL WITH MIRROR, 2 CARVED STONE FIGURES, PRAYER BOOK & A BUCKLE £20.00 -

 £40.00
1261 19TH CENTURY CARVED OAK BOOK SLIDE WITH DECORATIVE PANELS, CARVED WOODEN FOLDING STAND & A CARVED WOODEN PAPERWEIGHT -3- £20.00 - £40.00
1262 LARGE MIDDLE EASTERN CIRCULAR BRASS TABLE TOP EXTENSIVELY DECORATED THROUGHOUT, 93CM ACROSS £20.00 - £40.00
1263 PAIR OF SILVER CURTAINS, TOWELS & PILLOWS IN 2 BOXES £20.00 - £40.00
1264 RED GROUND PERSIAN NAJAFABAD CARPET WITH LOZENGE MEDALLION DESIGN 350 X 250CM £500.00 - £600.00
1265 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY SHIP  WHEEL OF WOOD AND BRASS CONSTRUCTION WITH COPPER RIVETS, 67 CM ACROSS £80.00 - £120.00
1266 DECCA SOUND RECORD PLAYER WITH BUILT IN FM & AM TUNERS ON A STAND ALONG WITH A PAIR OF DECCA SPEAKERS £20.00 - £40.00
1267 DUCK EGG BLUE GROUND CASHMERE CARPET WITH ALL OVER PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN 305 X 192CM  £200.00 - £250.00
1268 LEATHER HORSE SADDLE AND TWO SETS OF HORSE HARNES £30.00 - £50.00
1269 PAIR OF EARLY 20TH CENTURY PORCELAIN & METAL WALL SCONCES 38CM LONG  £20.00 - £40.00
1270 MULTICOLOURED GROUND PERSIAN TABRIZ CARPET WITH UNIQUE BLUE BORDER, 290 X 180CM £240.00 - £280.00
1271 STAGS ANTLERS WITH SIX POINTS ON SKULL SECTION MOUNTED TO WOODEN SHIELD £60.00 - £80.00
1272 VIOLIN WITH 35CM LONG ONE PIECE BACK WITH INTERIOR LABEL 'JONAS SMITH' IN CASE WITH BOW £20.00 - £40.00
1273 LARGE RUST GROUND PERSIAN BEIGE CARPET WITH ALL OVER MHAI DESIGN 280 X 400CM £400.00 - £500.00
1274 20TH CENTURY FAN SHAPED MIRROR STAND, 67CM ACROSS £20.00 - £40.00
1275 AFRICAN TRIBAL CARVED WOODEN FERTILITY FIGURES, 37 CM AND 26 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
1276 BESPOKE PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH OPEN FIELD AND CENTRAL MEDALLION DEPICTING ANIMALS 250 X 113CM £180.00 - £220.00
1277 SELECTION OF PICTURE WALL LIGHTS IN A BOX £15.00 - £25.00
1278 TWO CARVED WOODEN TRIBAL SPEARS WITH CROSSHATCHED AND PIERCED DECORATION - 161 CM AND 150 CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
1279 RED GROUND FULL PILE KASHMIR CARPET 

10BidMaster Office



WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 385 X 270CM £450.00 - £500.00
1280 PAIR OF FIGURAL TABLE LAMPS WITH PINK GLASS SHADES, 64CM TALL  £20.00 - £30.00
1281 10 POINT DEER ANTLERS ON SKULL SECTION MOUNTED ON SHIELD WITH PLAQUE MARKED 'MAJOR DGL TAYLOR BALMORAL 1993 £100.00 - £150.00
1282 RED GROUND PERSIAN SAROUK CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL DESIGN 300 X 210CM  £300.00 - £400.00
1283 LEATHER BOUND THE NATIONAL FAMILY BIBLE & A HOLY BIBLE -2- £15.00 - £25.00
1284 WICKER HAMPER WITH CONTENTS OF VARIOUS LINEN, FABRICS ETC £15.00 - £25.00
1285 THICK PILE HAND WOVEN PERSIAN NAVAN VILLAGE RUG 301CM X 141CM  £250.00 - £300.00
1286 JAGUAR CAR MASCOT MOUNTED ON WOODEN PLINTH MARKED DOUNE SEPT 1981 & 1 OTHER JAGUAR CAR MASCOT MARKED 7242653 -2- £20.00 - £30.00
1287 BOOKS RELATING TO JAGUAR TO INCLUDE THE HISTORY OF A GREAT BRITISH CAR BY ANDREW WHYTE, JAGUAR BY CHRIS HARVEY ALONG WITH TRAIN RELATED BOOKS £20.00 - £30.00
1287 3 JAGUAR GLASS CAR MODELS ON STANDS, KEVIN GODFREY PORCELAIN JAGUAR, CORGI MAJOR TOYS ARTICULATED HORSE BOX, SPOT ON JAGUAR, THE TUDOR MINT BOXED 'THE DRAGONS KISS' ORNAMENT, ETC £20.00 - £40.00

A

1288 HAND WOVEN FULL WOOL PILE PERSIAN RUNNER ALL OVER DESIGN 320CM X 108CM  £250.00 - £300.00
1289 CAST METAL SUNDIAL, 30CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
1290 TWO CARVED WOODEN MIDDLE EASTERN FEMALE FACE MASKS, 28CM LONG  -2-  £20.00 - £30.00
1291 HAND WOVEN FULL WALL PILE PERSIAN BAKTIA CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN 292CM X 200CM  £450.00 - £550.00
1292 EARLY 20TH CENTURY BLACK MANTLE CLOCK WITH WHITE ENAMEL DIAL, 25CM WIDE 21CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
1293 ROYAL DUX STYLE PORCELAIN FIGURE OF A ROBED WOMAN ON A METAL BASE WITH LIGHT FITTING, 69 CM TALL  £30.00 - £50.00
1294 GOLD GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE CARPET WITH UNIQUE ALL OVER FLORAL DESIGN 301CM X 194CM  £200.00 - £250.00
1295 LATE 19TH CENTURY DOMED TOPPED TEA CADDY WITH INTERIOR LIDS PRESENT & KEY, 22.5CM LONG £20.00 - £40.00

1296 CASED KITCHEN AID ELECTRIC MIXER ETC £20.00 - £30.00
1297 LARGE FULL PILE IVORY GROUND CASHMERE RUNNER WITH MEDALLION DESIGN 76CM X 480CM  £300.00 - £350.00
1298 20TH CENTURY DOUBLE TANTALUS WITH GLASS DECANTERS 30CM TALL  £15.00 - £25.00
1299 LARGE MIDDLE EASTERN CARPET, KANCHAN ROSE, 366 X 274 CM £100.00 - £200.00
1300 LARGE IVORY GROUND CASHMERE RUNNER WITH FULL PILE AND A TRADITIONAL MEDALLION DESIGN 502CM X 77CM  £300.00 - £350.00
1301 PAIR OF FIGURAL TABLE LAMPS WITH BLUE GLASS SHADES, 43CM TALL £15.00 - £25.00
1302 AA AUTOMOTIVE STYLE ADVERTISING ROAD SIGN FOR MONTROSE, 80 CM LONG £15.00 - £25.00
1303 FINE HAND WOVEN RICH RED GROUND PERSIAN TABRIZ CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 357CM X 249CM  £500.00 - £600.00
1304 MIDDLE EASTERN CARPET WITH ALL OVER DECORATION, 300 X 200 CM £80.00 - £120.00
1305 AA AUTOMOTIVE STYLE ADVERTISING ROAD SIGN FOR BRECHIN, 80 CM LONG £15.00 - £25.00
1306 RED GROUND HAND WOVEN PERSIAN MASHED CARPET WITH FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 349CM X 262CM  £500.00 - £600.00
1307 MIDDLE EASTERN OCTAGONAL SHAPED CARPET WITH ALL OVER DESIGN, 200CM ACROSS £20.00 - £30.00
1308 PERTH COPPER SHOP HAND CRAFTED COPPER AND BRASS SPANISH GALLEON SIGNED TO BOTTOM RIGHT, 113 CM LONG £20.00 - £40.00
1309 DEEP GROUND PERSIAN HAMADAN VILLAGE RUG WITH CENTRAL MEDALLION DESIGN, WITH HINTS OF RED  - 329 X 140 CM  £280.00 - £350.00
1310 TIFFANY STYLE LEADED COLOUR GLASS HANGING LIGHT FITTING, 31CM ACROSS  £10.00 - £20.00
1311 EARLY 20TH CENTURY ORIENTAL DECORATED TEA TIN, EXTERIOR DECORATED WITH ORIENTAL SCENES AND CHARACTER MARKS, 33 CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
1312 FINE HAND WOVEN PERSIAN NAIN CARPET WITH RED CENTRE WITH A IVORY SURROUND 289CM X 195CM  £450.00 - £500.00
1313 SELECTION OF AUCTION ROOM CATALOGUES RELATING TO CHINESE SCENT BOTTLES TO INCLUDE CHRISTIES IMPORTANT CHINESE SNUFF BOTTLES FROM THE J & J COLLECTION PART III & PART IV, JOURNAL, 
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ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1314 RIVERS & MOUNTAINS FAR FROM THE WORLD, THE RACHELLE R HOLDEN COLLECTION, A PERSONAL COMMENTARY, NEW YORK, 54 OF 826 WITH SLIP CASE £20.00 - £40.00
1314 5 ORIENTAL HORN & WOOD SCENT BOTTLES IN A FITTED WOODEN CASE WITH ORIENTAL CHARACTER MARKS TO LID £30.00 - £50.00

A

1315 MULTICOLOURED HAND WOVEN FULL PILE PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG 297 CM X 153CM  £300.00 - £350.00
1316 SELECTION OF AUCTION ROOM CATALOGUES RELATING TO ORIENTAL, CHINESE, ETC WORKS OF ART, PORCELAIN, ETC TO INCLUDE CHRISTIES, SOTHEBYS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1317 BOOKS RELATING TO SPACE & THE COSMOS, ETC TO INCLUDE STARGAZING PHOTOGRAPHS BY NASA, COSMOS BY GILES SPARROW IN CASE, COLD FUSION, ETC OVER 2 SHELVES £20.00 - £40.00
1318 PERSIAN KAI TRIBAL CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL DESIGN 262CM X 171CM  £350.00 - £400.00
1319 BOOKS TO INCLUDE THE VIKING ISLES BY PAUL MURTON, ARCHAEOLOGY, HITLERS FURIES, THE RAPE OF THE NILE, ETC OVER 3 SHELVES £20.00 - £40.00
1320 BOOKS ON ANCIENT EGYPT TO INCLUDE THE ART OF THE PHARAOHS THE AMERICAN UNIVERSITY IN CAIRO PRESS, THE TREASURES OF THE EGYPTIAN MUSEUM, WARRIOR PHARAOHS, ETC OVER 2 SHELVES £20.00 - £40.00
1321 NATURAL DYED IRANIAN CARPET WITH ALL OVER PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN, 370 X 280CM  £500.00 - £600.00
1322 PAIR OF MIDDLE EASTERN RUGS & A ANOTHER PAIR OF RUGS -4- £20.00 - £40.00
1323 WICKER LINEN BASKET WITH LID 66CM TALL  £20.00 - £30.00
1324 MULTICOLOURED PERSIAN TABRIZ CARPET WITH CENTRAL MEDALLION DESIGN 315 X 182CM £250.00 - £300.00
1325 TELEMAX 5 10 X 50 BINOCULARS IN CASE & A PAIR OF GRAMPIAN DE LUXE 10 X 50 BINOCULARS IN CASE -2- £10.00 - £20.00
1326 ROLLEICORD TWIN LENS CAMERA WITH CARL ZEISS JENA TRIOTAR LENS WITH LEATHER CARRY CASE £20.00 - £40.00
1327 RICH RED GROUND IRANIAN CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 287 X 400CM £500.00 - £600.00
1328 SELECTION OF BUDDHA FIGURES TO INCLUDE PORCELAIN & STONE EXAMPLES £15.00 - £25.00

1329 13 BORE PERCUSSION SPORTING GUN SIGNED HOLLAND, WITH 80.5CM  LONG RE-BROWNED TWIST SIGHTED BARREL, SIGNED BORDER ENGRAVED BACK ACTION LOCK, DOLPHIN HAMMER, FIGURED HALF STOCK WITH CHEQUERED GRIP AND ITS RAMROD £250.00 - £300.00
1330 TERRACOTTA GROUND HAND WOVEN CAUCASIAN PLAINFIELD CARPET WITH BORDER,  £180.00 - £220.00
1331 EUFY ROBOVAC 15C WITH CHARGER £20.00 - £30.00
1332 12 INCH DIAMETER GLOBE, WORLD CLASSIC SERIES ON STAND  £20.00 - £30.00
1333 HAND WOVEN FULL PILE CAUCASIAN RUG, BLUE GROUND WITH A GEOMETRICAL MEDALLION DESIGN 201 X 120CM £180.00 - £220.00
1334 BOX CONTAINING VARIOUS PLAYING CARDS, WOODEN CASH REGISTER & 1 OTHER BOX -3- £20.00 - £30.00
1335 19TH CENTURY STEREOSCOPIC VIEWER, 19TH CENTURY KIDNEY SHAPED SERVING TRAY WITH INLAY, FIRE EXTINGUISHER, DOMINOES, ETC £50.00 - £70.00
1336 WASHED RED GROUND PERSIAN SAROUK RUG WITH A LARGE CENTRAL MEDALLION 270 X 132CM £160.00 - £200.00
1337 SELECTION OF ART DECO STYLE DANCER FIGURES, TALLEST 34CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1338 RICH RED GROUND KERMAN HAND WOVEN RUG WITH CENTRAL FLORAL MEDALLION PATTERN, 178CM X 112CM  £180.00 - £220.00
1339 WASHED RED GROUND PERSIAN SUROK RUNNER WITH ALL OVER DESIGN 315CM X 58CM  £220.00 - £250.00
1340 ART DECO STYLE GILDED PLASTER FIGURE OF A FEMALE DANCER, BASE MARKED RD 817181, 244 £20.00 - £40.00
1341 LALIQUE PARFUM FLACON COLLECTION, LE NU 1996, AMOUR 1997 & ONDINES 1998 IN FITTED BOX £20.00 - £30.00
1342 HAND WOVEN CAUCASIAN PRAYER MAT 187CM X 112CM  £150.00 - £200.00
1343 STONEWARE FLAGON, BRASS COAL BUCKET, BRASS PARAFFIN LAMP WITH CRANBERRY GLASS FUNNEL, SINGER 99K SEWING MACHINE, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1344 SELECTION OF RESIN CLASSICAL FIGURES AND BUSTS, TALLEST 64CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1345 BURGUNDY GROUND FULL WOOL PILE RUG WITH UNIQUE DESIGN WITH ANIMAL MOTIVES 196 X 130CM £120.00 - £140.00
1346 2 CARVED STONE MODELS OF ANCIENT CROSSES, BOTH WITH OLD LABELS TO BASE, 1 READS 'CROSS STATUE AT ST MICHAELS ...... CORNWALL ......' 18.5CM AND 12CM TALL -
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2- £20.00 - £40.00
1347 BRITISH MILITARY BUBBLE SEXTANT ME 11 BM IN CASE £10.00 - £20.00
1348 FULL PILE KASHMIR RUG WITH ALL OVER ZIEGLER FLORAL DESIGN 172 X 116CM  £120.00 - £150.00
1349 WICKER HAMPER WITH CONTENTS OF VARIOUS FABRIC LINEN ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1350 ART DECO STYLE FEMALE DANCER FIGURAL TABLE LAMP AND ONE OTHER, TALLEST 66CM   -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1351 MULTICOLOURED GROUND HAND WOVEN CAUCASIAN RUG WITH UNIQUE MEDALLION DESIGN 186 X 104CM £100.00 - £150.00
1352 ART NOUVEAU BRASS CELTIC KNOT DESIGN  OVAL MIRROR 61.5CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
1353 MID 20TH CENTURY FARO STYLE TABLE LAMP WITH LABEL TO BASE MARKED "ART 2248", 58CM TALL  £20.00 - £40.00
1354 FULL WOOL PILE CREAM GROUND HAND WOVEN MOROCCAN CARPET 290 X 195CM £450.00 - £500.00
1355 PAISLEY SHAWL, 310 X 160 CM  £100.00 - £200.00
1356 CIRCULAR MIRROR DECORATED WITH FISH AND GILT HIGHLIGHTS, 49 CM ACROSS £20.00 - £30.00
1357 WASHED RED GROUND PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH CENTRE MEDALLION DESIGN 189CM X 122CM  £220.00 - £250.00
1358 BLACK HERBERT TERRY ANGLE POISE LAMP WITH TWO STEP BASE £20.00 - £40.00
1359 BEXTON WICKER PICNIC HAMPER WITH CONTENTS AND TWO CASES  -3-  £20.00 - £40.00
1360 RED GROUND PERSIAN RUG WITH ALL OVER DESIGN 286 X 149CM  £250.00 - £300.00
1361 CREAM HERBERT TERRY ANGLE POISE LAMP WITH TWO STEP BASE £20.00 - £40.00
1362 TWO FUR JACKETS AND A STOLE  -3- £20.00 - £40.00
1363 WASHED RED GROUND AND WOVEN PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH CENTRAL MEDALLION DESIGN 205CM X 125CM  £180.00 - £220.00
1364 CAST METAL 'SAUSAGE DOG'  BOOT SCRAPER, 24 CM LONG £15.00 - £25.00
1365 LARGE CREAM AND BLUE PAISLEY SHAWL WITH FRINGED ENDS, 330 CM X 150 CM  £50.00 - £80.00
1366 RED & BLUE GROUND TURKISH CARPET WITH ALL OVER DESIGN, 195CM X 290CM  £80.00 - £120.00
1367 COPPER GONG, RUSSIAN NESTING DOLL, CARVED WOODEN DOLLS CHAIRS, STUMP 

CROSS SECTION AND 4 SEA SHELLS £20.00 - £40.00
1368 PINK DOLLS HOUSE, 62 CM TALL  £20.00 - £30.00
1369 HAND WOVEN IRANIAN VILLAGE RUG FROM THE NORTHERN IRAN REGION 279CM X 134CM  £180.00 - £220.00
1370 ALBUM CONTAINING BLACK AND WHITE PICTURES OF THE BEATLES, PAUL                MCCARTNEY, BACK IN THE WORLD 2003 EARLS COURT TICKET, CLIFF RICHARD AND THE SHADOWS MEN ARENA TICKET, ANOTHER BEATLES CHRISTMAS SHOW TICKET ODEON HAMMERSMITH JAN 5TH 1965, SIGNED PICTURE OF BBC RADIO 2'S COLIN BERRY, PLANETARY 1ST CLASS STAMP BOOKS, THE BEATLES QUIZ BOOK ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
1371 LARGE RED PAISLEY SHAWL WITH ALL OVER DESIGN AND FRINGED ENDS, 330 CM X 155CM  £50.00 - £80.00
1372 IVORY GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE RUG WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 227 X 154CM £120.00 - £150.00
1373 SELECTION OF ORIENTAL STANDS, BRASS CANDLEABRA, CASH BOX AND A METAL PURSE IN ONE BOX  £20.00 - £30.00
1374 CHAD BURNS LTD OPTICIANS LIVERPOOL CASED BAROGRAPH £150.00 - £180.00
1375 MULTICOLOURED PERSIAN HERIZ RUG WITH PANEL DESIGN 172 X 131CM  £180.00 - £220.00
1376 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY WALNUT BOOK SLIDE WITH CARVED ENDS, ENDS CARVED WITH FOLIAGE & CROSS WITH CENTRAL HORSE BUST WITH CROSS & MOTTO 'BENE AGERE AC LAETARI' (WORK WELL & BE HAPPY), 47CM ACROSS £30.00 - £50.00
1377 MODERN METAL SCULPTURE OF A FISH 63CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
1378 AFGHAN BELLUCCI NOMADIC RUG WITH BESPOKE COLOURS AND DESIGN 202 X 105CM  £200.00 - £250.00
1379 19TH CENTURY BRASS BOUND OAK TOBACCO JAR WITH BRASS MASONIC INLAY TO LID, 17.5CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
1380 SILVER PLATED SERVING TRAY MARKED EAST COAST BATT AFI, 1927 66CM ACROSS £50.00 - £70.00
1381 RED GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE RUG WITH FLORAL ZIEGLER DESIGN 172 X 116CM  £120.00 - £150.00
1382 PAIR OF STEEL & BRASS FIRE DOGS WITH BRASS SHIELDS TO BODY, FIRE IRONS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1383 TRIBAL AFRICAN WOODEN FIGURE, ORIENTAL FIGURES ETC.  £15.00 - £25.00
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1384 RED GROUND PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH MULTICOLOURED FLORAL DESIGN, 206 X 141CM  £180.00 - £220.00
1385 TWO 20TH CENTURY MIRRORED GLASS DISPLAY STANDS, 43CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
1386 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY FRENCH GILT AND HARDSTONE FIGURAL MYSTERY MANTLE CLOCK, GILT METAL FEMALE FIGURE TO TOP, ROMAN NUMERALS TO DIAL AND WORKS MARKED BREVETE, GLT, SGDG, 137, 78 CM TALL  £100.00 - £200.00
1387 DUCK BLUE GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE RUG WITH MULTICOLOURED PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN 233 X 154CM £160.00 - £180.00
1388 ROOF HUNG PARAFFIN LAMP WITH SHADE, TWO METAL LIGHT FITTINGS ETC.  £15.00 - £25.00
1389 10 VINTAGE STYLE FRENCH FASHION MIRRORS TO INCLUDE ONES MARKED VOGUE, LARUCHE PARFUM ETC  £20.00 - £40.00
1390 RICH RED GROUND PERSIAN TABRIZ RUG WITH MULTICOLOURED LOZENGE MEDALLION DESIGN 179 X 124CM £200.00 - £250.00
1391 PAISLEY SHAWL WITH ALL OVER DESIGN 210 X 100 CM  £40.00 - £60.00
1392 REMINGTON TYPEWRITER WITH COVER £20.00 - £30.00
1393 6 PAIRS OF MIDDLE EASTERN, ETHNIC, ORIENTAL SANDALS OR CLOGS, 5 PAIRS OF WORKED LEATHER CONSTRUCTION AND A PAIR OF WOODEN EXAMPLES -6- £20.00 - £40.00
1394 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MANTLE CLOCK WITH WHITE ENAMEL DIAL WITH ROMAN NUMERALS £15.00 - £25.00
1395 SELECTION OF VARIOUS CARVED WOODEN FIGURES, ORNAMENTS ETC TO INCLUDE FRUIT, SCORPION, CAT ETC  £15.00 - £25.00
1396 TWO LAMP MANUFACTURING AND RAILWAY SUPPLIES LTD ADLAKE NO 22 LMS RAILWAY LANTERNS  £80.00 - £120.00
1397 LATE 19TH CENTURY CAST METAL INK WELL IN THE FORM OF A OBESE ELDERLY GENTLEMAN EATING A MEAL, 16 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
1398 LATE 19TH CENTURY CROSS BANDED ROSEWOOD AND MAHOGANY CHEST OF FOUR DRAWERS, MOST LIKELY AN APPRENTICE PIECE, 18 CM TALL  £20.00 - £40.00
1399 PAIR OF EARLY 20TH CENTURY BEADWORK FOOT STOOLS, 23CM ACROSS  -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1400 PAIR OF BRASS 2 BRANCH CANDLEABRA AND A PAIR OF METAL FOLIAGE DECORATED CANDLE STICK HOLDERS  -4- £20.00 - £40.00

1401 SELECTION OF VARIOUS CROQUET WORK AND LINEN £15.00 - £25.00
1402 CREAM EMBROIDERED SILK BED COVER WITH ALL OVER FOLIAGE DECORATION AND FRILLED ENDS, 240 CM X 220 CM  £50.00 - £80.00
1403 CREAM EMBROIDERED SILK SHAWL DECORATED WITH FOLIAGE PANELS TO BODY WITH FRINGED ENDS, 135 X 135 CM  £50.00 - £80.00
1404 CREAM EMBROIDERED SILK SHAWL DECORATED WITH GOLD THREADED FOLIAGE DECORATION TO BODY, 132 CM X 150 CM  £50.00 - £80.00
1405 LATE 19TH CENTURY HORN HANDLED WALKING STICK WITH HALLMARKED SILVER BAND, 91 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
1406 LATE 19TH CENTURY HORN HANDLED WALKING STICK WITH 18CT GOLD PLATED BAND AND ONE OTHER WALKING STICK, 93 CM AND 01 CM LONG  -2- £30.00 - £50.00
1407 A STOBWASSER BLACK LACQUERED PAPIER MACHE RECTANGULAR SNUFF BOX, INTERIOR OF THE LID MARKED MLLE R FELIX COSTUME DE ROXANE DANS "BAJAYET", THE INTERIOR OF THE BODY MARKED "507" AND "STOBWASSER...CHE FABRIKE IN BRAUNSCHWEIG"  9.4 CM X 6.5 CM  £40.00 - £60.00
1408 A STOBWASSER STYLE RECTANGULAR SNUFF BOX WITH PAINTED PANEL TO EXTERIOR OF LID OF A 18TH CENTURY FEMALE IN DRESS WITH HAT, 9.8 CM X 6.7 CM  £40.00 - £60.00
1409 MIDDLE EASTERN CARPET WITH FLORAL AND BORDER DECORATION 320 X 230 CM  £40.00 - £60.00
1410 19TH CENTURY RED WOODEN BOX WITH BONE COUNTER DISC TO TOP, 19TH CENTURY CIRCULAR SNUFF BOX WITH HARBOUR TOWN SCENE TO LID AND ONE OTHER 19TH CENTURY CIRCULAR SNUFF BOX WITH FRENCH SCENE 'COSTUMES FRANCAIS'  -3- £40.00 - £60.00
1411 19TH CENTURY OVAL TARTAN DECORATED BOX, RECTANGULAR METAL TARTAN DECORATED CASE AND TWO OTHERS  -4- £20.00 - £40.00
1412 19TH CENTURY MAUCHLINE WARE FREE CHURCH, STRANRAER WALKING STICK. 83CM LONG  £40.00 - £60.00
1413 LATE 19TH CENTURY 4 AIRS MUSICAL BOX WITH B A BREMOND LABEL, AIRS INCLUDE BONNIE DUNDEE, ETC 13.5CM ACROSS £150.00 - £250.00
1414 6 BRANCH GILT METAL CHANDELIER, TWO PORCELAIN TABLE LAMPS ETC.  £10.00 - £20.00
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1415 SILVER RIMMED COW HORN CUP, TWO OTHER COW HORN CUPS TO INCLUDE ONE WITH A CARVED BODY, TWO INK WELLS, GREYHOUND SCULPTURE, FOUR 1843 DATED DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE RIGHT HONORABLE DAVID EARL OF AIRLIE AND THE RIGHT HONORABLE DAVID GRAHAM DRUMMOND OGILVIE AND ONE OTHER 1854 DATED DOCUMENT  £20.00 - £40.00
1416 2 LEATHER SADDLES £15.00 - £25.00
1417 DINNER GONG AND A SELECTION OF UNION JACK FLAGS £20.00 - £40.00
1418 ENAMEL BIN, POT, HAIR GROOMING SET IN CASE, SEWING RELATED ITEMS, WEDGWOOD DISH ETC. £20.00 - £40.00
1419 3 LEATHER HORSE SADDLES £40.00 - £60.00
1420 SELECTION OF TABLE LAMPS TO INCLUDE CORINTHIAN COLUMN AND PORCELAIN EXAMPLES  £20.00 - £40.00
1421 SET OF HALF SIZE BAG PIPES WITH CHANTER MARKED R G HARDIE £50.00 - £70.00
1422 TABLE LAMPS TO INCLUDE GILT METAL AND WOOD EXAMPLES £15.00 - £25.00
1423 GOLF CLUBS TO INCLUDE SLAZENGER PANTHER Li 420 CC DRIVER, KING COBRA IRONS ETC IN A KING COBRA GOLF BAG £20.00 - £30.00
1424 GOLF CLUBS TO INCLUDE KING COBRA, BIG EZEE IRONS ETC IN A GOLF BAG £20.00 - £40.00
1425 SEA SHELLS, BRIEF CASE, ANGLO INDIAN CHEST, AFRICAN FOUR LEG BOWL, COMPOSITE TUSK, GREY TOP HAT ETC  £20.00 - £40.00
1426 SELECTION OF GOLF CLUBS, STICKS, SHOOTING STICK ETC.  £15.00 - £25.00
1427 HICKORY SHAFTED GOLF CLUBS TO INCLUDE THISTLE BRAND SPECIAL PUTTER, ANDERSON SPECIAL NIBLICK ETC.  £10.00 - £20.00
1428 PAIR OF MINIMAX FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, CHILDS CHAIR, RIDING BOOTS, STICK STAND (AF), BOWLS, FAUX BOOK SIDE TABLE ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
1429 AIWA COMPACT DISC PLAYER, PIONEER CT - 5830S STEREO CASSETTE DECK, 3 PAIRS OF BINOCULARS TO INCLUDE VIVITOR 10 X 50, YAMAHA SPEAKER, CABLES, GUITAR STANDS ETC OVER ONE TABLE  £20.00 - £40.00
1430 SONY SUPER BETA HI FI STEREO VIDEO CASSETTE RECORDER SL- HF950 PAL  £20.00 - £40.00
1431 LARGE COPPER HANDLED POT, TOGETHER WITH WOODEN POT STAND, 52 CM DIAMETER £200.00 - £300.00
1432 AIWA F 770 STEREO CASSETTE DECK £20.00 - 

£30.00
1433 SONY SUPER BETA HI-FI STEREO VIDEO CASSETTE RECORDER SL-HF 950 PAL  £20.00 - £30.00
1434 2 MIDDLE EASTERN CARVED WOODEN FIGURES (AS FOUND), TALLEST 53CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1435 PANASONIC NICAM HI-FI VIDEO CASSETTE RECORDER NV - HS1000 £20.00 - £30.00
1436 PAIR OF RED HEAD PHOTOGRAPHY LAMPS ON TRIPODS  -2- £10.00 - £20.00
1437 HARD CASE WITH CONTENTS OF BLANK DVD-R DISCS ETC £10.00 - £20.00
1438 SELECTION OF MIDDLE EASTERN RUGS, WALL HANGINGS ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
1439 GOOD SELECTION OF POSTERS TO INCLUDE CAPTAIN AMERICA, BATMAN FOREVER, MILLER, JACK DANIELS, RESEVOIR DOGS, SIMPSONS ETC  £20.00 - £40.00
1440 SELECTION OF FLORAL DECORATED CURTAINS (AF)  £20.00 - £30.00
1441 PINK AND GREEN FLORAL CURTAINS £15.00 - £25.00
1442 SELECTION OF FABRICS ETC TO INCLUDE ONE MARKED 'FABRIC FLUORIDIZED WITH DUPONT TOTAL ACTION ZEPEL', CURTAIN ETC £20.00 - £30.00
1443 LEFT HANDED SLAZENGER HIT GOLF CLUBS IN BAG, VINTAGE GOLF TROLLEY AND A SELECTION OF GOLF CLUBS TO INCLUDE A HICKORY SHAFTED EXAMPLE  £20.00 - £40.00
1444 TWO AFRICAN FOLDING HARDWOOD TABLES WITH CARVED HEAD FINIALS, WOODEN DRUM AND A ROOT WOOD BOWL -4- £15.00 - £25.00
1445 TWO ANGLE POISE TABLE LAMPS, LEATHER SATCHEL, JVC CAM CORDER ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
1446 TWO MIDDLE EASTERN RUGS WITH DIAMOND LOZENGE DECORATION -2- 124 X 83 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1447 TWO MIDDLE EASTERN RUGS WITH DIAMOND LOZENGE DECORATION, 150 X 100 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1448 THREE FLORAL DECORATED RUGS TO INCLUDE A DUCK EGG BLUE EXAMPLE 153 X 80 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1449 CARVED WOODEN AFRICAN TABLE, CARVED DARK WOOD TRIBAL FIGURE AND THREE CARVED WOODEN MASKS £20.00 - £40.00
1450 PAIR OF WHARFDALE DIAMOND 10:1 SPEAKERS £20.00 - £40.00
1451 RED GROUND MIDDLE EASTERN CARPET 180 X 125 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
1452 LARGE CIRCULAR CARPET WITH ALL OVER DECORATION, 270 CM ACROSS £20.00 - £40.00
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1453 GEORGE WELLS DUCK IN REEDS HOOKED RUG 120 X 70 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1454 GEORGE WELLS GREY SQUIRREL PICINIC HOOKED OVAL RUG, 86 X 57 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1455 RED GROUND FLORAL DECORATED RUG, 165 X 93 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1456 MIDDLE EASTERN RUG WITH GEOMETRIC AND BORDER DECORATION, 200 X 110 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1457 SELECTION OF VINTAGE DOOR KNOBS, DRAWER KNOBS, METAL MOUNTS ETC IN ONE BOX  £30.00 - £50.00
1458 TWO RED GROUND MIDDLE EASTERN CARPETS, 135CM X 105CM AND 85CM X 80CM -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1459 PAIR OF PINK AND GREY CURTAINS, CUSHION COVERS ETC  £10.00 - £20.00
1460 AUCOTT CIRENCESTER 3 PIECE SUIT CONSISTING OF MATCHING JACKET,WAISTCOAT AND TROUSERS £20.00 - £40.00
1460 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON 7 1/4 FLAT CAP £20.00 - £30.00A
1461 ALLCOTT CIRENCESTER 3 PIECE SUIT CONSISTING OF MATCHING JACKET, WAISTCOAT AND TROUSERS £15.00 - £25.00
1462 WILLIAM NEW BOLD OF YORK SIZE 12 JACKET AND A BLANCA LONG COAT  -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1463 J L CORIDNG & CO LTD PURE NEW WOOL COAT £20.00 - £30.00
1464 GLOCKNER LODEN EXCLUSIVELY MADE BAUR FORADORI ORIGINAL LODEN TIROL COAT £20.00 - £30.00
1465 AUCOTT CIRENCESTER MENS SUIT JACKET £15.00 - £25.00
1465 HERBERT JOHNSON, LONDON FLAT CAP £20.00 - £30.00A
1466 AUCOTT CIRENCESTER MENS SUIT JACKET WITH FLAT CAP -2- £15.00 - £25.00
1467 CHRYSALIS COUNTRY CLOTHES THE COTSWOLD SIZE 10 JACKET £20.00 - £30.00
1468 WELSH AND JEFFERIES LTD SAVILLE ROW JACKET WITH MATCHING STALKER HAT (SIZE 7  1/8"/58) £20.00 - £40.00
1469 TWO HERBERT JOHNSON, LONDON FLAT CAPS, (58 CM AND 60 CM )  -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1470 HOGG SONS & JB JOHNSTONE LTD, THREE PIECE SUIT CONSISTING OF JACKET, WAIST COAT AND TROUSERS ALONG WITH DEER STALKERS HAT  -4- £20.00 - £40.00
1471 WILLIAM NEW BOLD YORK JACKET WITH TWO PAIRS OF MATCHING TROUSERS £20.00 - £40.00

1471 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON FLAT CAP - SIZE  6 7/8 £20.00 - £30.00A
1471 LARGE ROLL OF BRUAR TWEED FABRIC PURCHASED FROM BRUAR TWEED MILL, 154CM WIDTH £20.00 - £40.00

B

1472 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON SIZE 7  STALKER HAT £20.00 - £30.00
1473 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON DEER STALKER HAT, SIZE 7  £20.00 - £30.00
1474 GILL & CO HATTERS, MANCHESTER AND LONDON FLAT CAP £20.00 - £30.00
1475 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON 100% WOOL FLAT CAP £20.00 - £30.00
1476 MENS ORVIS FISHING JACKET SIZE 46 / 48 AND A SHOOTING GILET  -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1477 PAKEMAN CATTO & CARTER , LONDON 100% NYLON JACKET WITH DEER STALKING HAT SIZE 57  -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1478 PAKEMAN CATTO & CARTER, LONDON 44" JACKET AND A DEER STALKER HAT  -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1479 PAKEMAN CATTO & CARTER, LONDON 44" JACKET £20.00 - £40.00
1480 CRUACHAN JACKET, PURE NEW WOOL ALONG WITH A PAIR OF TROUSERS £20.00 - £40.00
1480 ROLL OF  TWEED FABRIC PURCHASED FROM BRUAR TWEED MILL, 79 CM WIDTH  £20.00 - £30.00

A

1481 PAKEMAN CATTO & CARTER SIZE 7 FLAT CAP  £20.00 - £30.00
1482 GILL & CO HATTERS, MANCHESTER & LONDON FLAT CAP £20.00 - £30.00
1483 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON STALKER HAT  £20.00 - £30.00
1484 TWO PAIRS OF TARTAN TREWS, ONE SIZE 40R  -2- £20.00 - £30.00
1485 AUCOTT CIRENCESTER JACKET, MACINTYRE JACKET OBAN AND TWO WAISTCOATS  -4- £20.00 - £40.00
1486 THREE MENS DINNER JACKETS WITH MATCHING TROUSERS AND ONE OTHER JACKET  -4- £20.00 - £40.00
1487 PAKEMAN CATTO & CARTER TWO PIECE PIN STRIPED SUIT £15.00 - £25.00
1488 WELSH & JEFFERIES SAVILLE ROW 3 PIECE PIN STRIPED SUIT £20.00 - £40.00
1489 HOGG & SONS & JB JOHNSTONE, THREE PIECE PIN STRIPED SUIT WITH ANOTHER PAIR OF TROUSERS £20.00 - £40.00
1490 PAKEMAN CATTO & CARTER MORNING SUIT WITH CREAM WAIST COAT WITH ROYAL ARTILLERY BUTTONS WITH EVENING TAIL JACKET  £20.00 - £40.00
1491 AUCOTT DINNER JACKET ALONG WITH A 
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WAIST COAT AND A PAIR OF TROUSERS £20.00 - £30.00
1492 BLACK ROBE, TROUSERS ETC £10.00 - £20.00
1493 BLACK TOP HAT BY WALKER BAHARD & SONS, LONDON, 19.5 X 15.5 CM WITH LOCK AND CO BOX  £20.00 - £30.00
1494 BLACK TOP HAT BY AUSTIN REED LTD, REGENT STREET, 19 X 16 CM WITH LOCK AND CO BOX £20.00 - £30.00
1495 FOLDING BLACK TOP HAT BY TRESS & CO, LONDON 20 X 16 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
1496 GREY TOP HAT BY LINCOLN BENNETT & CO HATTERS, LONDON 19.5 X 16 CM AND A BLACK BOWLERS HAT BY HERBERT JOHNSON, LONDON 19.5 X 16 CM  -2- £15.00 - £25.00
1497 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON TRILBY 19.5 CM X 16 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1498 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON TRILBY 19.5 X 16 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1499 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON FEDORA 19.5 CM X 16 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1500 LOCK & CO HATTERS, LONDON HAT 19.5 X 16 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
1501 PAKEMAN CATTO & CARTER FUR FELT HAT SIZE 7 5/7 AND ONE OTHER WITH NO MAKERS LABEL 7 5/8  -2- £20.00 - £40.00
1502 LOCK & CO HATTERS LONDON BOWLERS HAT 19 X 15.5 CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1503 KENT & CURWEN SCHOOL CAP, ONE OTHER SCHOOL HAT AND A HOUSE OF VANHEEMS LTD, LONDON HAT  -3- £20.00 - £30.00
1504 FINE HAND WOVEN RICH RED GROUND TURKMAN CARPET WITH ALL OVER BAKARA DESIGN 294CM X 191CM  £350.00 - £400.00
1505 8 STRING MANDOLIN  £15.00 - £25.00
1506 CZECH COPY OF A STRADIVARIUS VIOLIN WITH LABEL £50.00 - £80.00
1507 8 STRING ANGELO CORSINI NAPOLI MANDOLIN £20.00 - £30.00
1508 20TH CENTURY FLUTE IN ITS FITTED CASE WITH KEY £30.00 - £50.00
1509 MONOGRAM SHEFFIELD FORGED STEEL & WOOD CASED CUTLERY SET £20.00 - £30.00
1510 COMPOSTIE ORIENTAL CHESS SET WITH CHESS BOARD £15.00 - £25.00
1511 BRUTALIST POTTERY CERAMIC TABLE LAMP WIT SHADE, 46CM TALL £10.00 - £20.00
1512 SINGER SEWING MACHINE WITH CASE £10.00 - £20.00
1513 PAIR OF HARDSTONE TABLE LAMPS & 2 OTHERS -4- £15.00 - £25.00
1514 CERAMIC POTTERY TABLE LAMPS WITH SHADE & HARDSTONE BASE £10.00 - £20.00

1515 2 ORIENTAL HAND FANS, VARIOUS FABRIC, CHESS SET, COINAGE TO INCLUDE 1994 ELIZABETH II NEW ZEALAND SILVER FIVE DOLLARS, ETC IN CASE, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
1516 2 EMBOSSED BRASS COAL BOXES & A MANTLE CLOCK -3- £15.00 - £25.00
1517 SELECTION OF TABLE LAMPS & A 3-BRANCH CHANDELIER  £10.00 - £20.00
1518 SELECTION OF CUSHIONS £10.00 - £20.00
1519 SELECTION OF CUSHIONS £10.00 - £20.00
1520 SELECTION OF CUSHIONS £10.00 - £20.00
1521 ROOF HUNG LIGHT FITTING £10.00 - £20.00
1522 PAIR OF GREEN CURTAINS WITH GEOMETRIC DESIGN, 210CM DROP X 180CM £20.00 - £30.00
1523 PAIR OF BLUE & WHITE CURTAINS, 215CM DROP X 190CM £10.00 - £20.00
1524 PAIR OF FEATHER DECORATED CURTAINS, 210CM DROP X 150CM £10.00 - £20.00
1525 PAIR OF CURTAINS WITH BORDER TO TOP, 215CM DROP X 190CM £15.00 - £25.00
1526 PAIR OF BLUE CURTAINS, 210CM DROP X 190CM £10.00 - £20.00
1527 PAIR OF BEDSIDE TABLE LAMPS £15.00 - £25.00
1528 SWEENEY TODD EVER APPEALING RAZOR BLADE ADVERTISING MIRROR, 70 X 40 CM £20.00 - £30.00
1529 PAIR OF ORIENTAL BLUE & WHITE PORCELAIN TABLE LAMPS, 76CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
1530 TABLE LAMP WITH BASKET BODY, 68CM TALL £10.00 - £20.00
1531 MINIATURE WOODEN WAFFLE CART, WICKER BASKET, WINE RACK, BRASS TRIVET & PAIR OF WOODEN BOOKENDS £20.00 - £40.00
1532 LOG ON COMPACT MAT CUTTER & T SQUARES £10.00 - £20.00
1533 ENSONIQ ELECTRIC KEYBOARD IN A WOODEN CASE £10.00 - £20.00
1534 LADIES HANDBAG WITH DIOR LABEL TO INTERIOR, SHAWLS, CROCHET WORK, ETC  £20.00 - £40.00
1535 PAIR OF CURTAINS, 215CM DROP X 190CM  £15.00 - £25.00
1536 EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF VARIOUS KNITTING AND SEWING RELATED EPHEMERA TO INCLUDE NEEDLES, WOOL, TINS WITH VARIOUS CONTENTS, THREAD, ETC  £30.00 - £50.00
1537 J & P COATS SEWING BOX WITH CONTENTS, 3 CLARK AND CO PAISLEY CARD BOXES WITH CONTENTS OF TWINE, THORNES SUPER CREME TOFFEE TIN AND ONE OTHER TIN £15.00 - £25.00
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1538 TWO PAIRS OF CURTAINS, 220CM DROP X 190CM  £20.00 - £30.00
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